House
1,832 Sqft - 5216 Glen Dr, Berthoud, Colorado

80513

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932518
$659,900
3

1

1,832 Sqft

1981

UusS

Cco

Larimer
Berthoud
Berthoud Estates

80513

Features

J View: Foothills View, 360
Degree

+/ Fireplace: Family/recreation Room

Fireplace, Pellet Stove




